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

pavement, near school. South.
Attractive living rm with Ro-
man brick frpl., master bdrm
with dressing rm,
carpet, nice bath, kitchen with
dishwasher, dble garage, good
well. Small tractor included at
$12,650. Call Mr. Crawford,
eve. ph. EM

Super Market
Located at intersection of 2 Im

portant highways. In center of
fast growing area. 7400 sq. ft.
floor space. Large parkfnfarea. 3 Bdrms apt. Included.
Price $70,000 for bldgs and
land plus inventory. Good
terms or owner will lease on
attractive terms. Call N. G.
"Dan" Isaak, eve, ph. EM

OPEN HOUSE

775 WEST HILLS WAY
WEST SALEM

Built by Glenn Kelly
Are you looking for something

you will be proud to show?
This is It. 4 bdrms.. full

bsmt., 3 baths, upstain
util. Lge. din. St liv. rm. A
kitchen that is a wonder. 3
frpls. Finished party rm. in
bsmt. with bar. Kingwood Dr.
turn right to Engle St

Drs left on West HilU
Way.

SHEEP FARM
A nice 100 acre sheep ranch only

7 miles from town. Big barn,
lambing sheds. 2 bdrm. houst
& out bldgs. Only $10,750 with
$2,000 down. Call Mel Potts.

$500 DOWN
A .lovely 4 bdrm. home on a big

lot with attached garage. Only
$7950. Call Shirley Potts.

REALTY

BRANCH OF
COLBATH LAND CO.

4020 N. River lid. EM or
EM

THE KELLERS
C. D. McCARGAR, REALTOR

ALL
OF THE ANSWERS

are here. New neighborhoodnew home close to school.
hus shopping. 2 fireplaces-lov- ely

family room with pan.eled wall l'a baths, built-i-
appliances and a double plas-tered uaracc. Excellent

Ihrouchnul. P r c
$16,500. Call Llovd Rice, EM

Eve. EM
702 North High EM

NO DOWN pym't. V, A. fruit
berries. 2 bdrm., 13.950.

EM 4 01150.

FAMILY ROOM homes. 3 hr..
dining, utility, 11. bath, doublt
garage, oil heat, lawn, trees,located south. Davlight base-
ment, 3 or. home. Exceptionalterms to qualiiied buyers. Ph.

M...27' 4 cve- Lorenrl, bu i d c r
NEW 3 bdrm. liv. rm., tarmiyrm.. 2 baths, has tile shower.

Oven St range, dbl. garage.Nr. Serra Hi. $12,900. No loan
costs. 1413 Brenner.

2 BDRM. home wlthnice kitch-e-
hwd. firs., utility rm.,wired for dryer St elec. range.Oil heat, good pump Sz well.

On lot 83159'. Located at 180
So. Elma on paved street.
Price $5,175. Mv equitv $950.
Balance $55 per mo. Call own-
er nays, EM eves. EM

xinn n .i- - rir cT
k r it k c nice yn., garncn

spot. Sell or 'trade for 3 bdrm.
Candalnna or Fairmont Hill.
EM

3 BDRM. home. Englewood. Inv
um. fjuss. r.iu (filer B

p.m.
rmiViV nv

This large five bedroom older

450 Merchandise
464 Sports Equipment

Sat., Feb. 16th, All Day

Here's how it works.

Bring in any Run you wish,
pistol, nfle, uliolgun, modern
or antique.
You sell or trade them at
your price.

C Display In hies and tags furn-
ished by Cascade Merc.

No charge, fee or percentage
will be made.
To buy, sell, or trade a gun,

HERE 15 THE BIG DISPLAY!

Tree Coffee & Doughnuts!

Bring vour friends! We will
ail have a GOOD time.

1230 Broadway
Bring Guns In Sat., Feb. 6th.

GIL WARD

Used Motor Sale
5 hp Johnson .... $ 75

12 hp Sea shift... M25
'55 7'a hp Evinrudo $175
'55 12 hp Buehancer-remot-

lank $195
'54 15 hp Evinrudc $225
'55 la hp Mercury . $299
'51 2.') hit Kvinrudc-Electri-

Starting S395
'56 30 hp Mercury ... $399
'55 40 hp Mercury-Electri-

Starting & generator $595
II you don't nee it here, wc have

a very large selection of other
makes and models.

TERMSEASY PAYMENTS

OPEN SUNDAYS

Wallace Rd. EM

470 Building Materials

(7

(WE'VE HAD IT! !)

OODLES OF PLYWOOD, 4x8
sneeis or cut 10 vuuit size
FREE Hundreds 4x8 sand-
ed fir plywood ONLY 3.99
sheet!

RUNNING OUT OUR EAUS-- U
& pes. SALL'. 4c. II and
10e. ft. (Cover that floor or
wall at real savings!

INSULATION 1.20 sack, White
paint 1.99 gal (rcg 2.30 IN nils
11.25 keg.

BIUCH PLY V 4x8 shop 18c.
ft. Cleanup ndd sixes v ldc--

in iac., ',i auc, zvc. tgmialot tool) H 3x6 Birch 3.15
sheet. Hardwood lumber In

tock.

MAHOGANY PLYWOOD U Sxfl
1.R9, ' rotnry 4.80 sheet, '
ribbon 7.04 sheet, 1 14.40
sheet. Hardwood lumber In

tock.

ASH (SEN) FIRST QUALITY
14 4xfl 0.2R, 4x8 17.28. Lum-
ber In stock also,

"HOT" OAK. BIRCH und PE
CAN FLOORING all in heated
warehouse. Paneling and trim
loo the BEST for less II

HARDBOARD, U 4x8 1.90, i

4xn Shcclrock 1,30, l.flO,
1.B5 slmUes No. 10.75 Sn inc.
uc. NO ADDIHD CHARGE
FOR DELIVERY

USE OUR FREE PLANNING
SERVICEI Beautiful new
house plans have arrived, split
level, or any kind vou wish,
IDEAS for kitchens, base-
ments, lences, gnragrs, ntlics.
See them today! Remember,
you cntt make those home Im-

provements with small month-
ly payments at

PORTLAND ROAD LUMRKR
YARD

,1515 Portland Hond KM

Open alt day Saturday

worn
1 MILLION FT. NO. 1

USED DHY LUMBER

Shiplap, siding, rloormg,
2r,i 2x5 . 2x11 . 2x12

t thousand Windows & frames
coinpleta S7.60 ca.

500 doors St frames,
complete 17 50 ea.

.10 M V Plasterboard

Miles o( Pipe. All Sizes

LOTS OF INSULATION

Heating Plants & Radiation

E. S. RUTER & CO.

6740 Portland Rd. 4 ml. North
ot Salem, 'i int. North of

Totem Pole
Open all dav Saturday

Salem EM 4 0311 Corvallll
Plor.a

R 1. Kltstrom Co 260S Liberty.
VINYL floorjllc. too each..

WE INS'l AIL plastic nail tile.
Formica counter tops. Fir &

I'.iich cn'noels Let us Rive vou
a free estimate on vour re-

modeling now Montgomery
W.ud .V Co Pit KM

INLAID" "linoleum" II 70 per srT

yd R. L. Elfstioill Co.. 260 S.
l.lbertv,

REDUCF.n S3 00 pet M per
day unlil sold. Starting price
2 7 57 II0 M.

TODAY'S PRICE

.?() M
l(0-- 4ii nhop plv ,

- 47't shop ply
1 pc or 100 pes.

LUMBER YARD
2.15 N. Frmit F.M
We S'v.S A R Grten Stampt;
JlL1:C

Rtilucrd prices. 52
fil tire uir. hir. 10 vr
f iir WI. 12 2 wire, 4 cents

in r! 3 oo. bath et,
f""ip Sttf). Wuiit m n.,
li'iii 4 bur unit, (l.i.v om-If-

l"n J rents. 14 2 wire,
3 cnu ft. in rls. 4 galv
Ei'Uer. n cents ft. hH,?1 X ,12 kllrhen miHi.
t'nnp $i,i;. Aiex Klfetrip
rtutvbitij, HIQ Brosdwav, Er4

707 Houses For Rent

NEW 1 bdrm. hse.. lots of closet
space, stove, reirig., garage,
some util. Inq. 1905 N. 19th.

4 BDRM. hou3e. full cement
bsm't, dbl. gar. with shop.
hdwd. firs., frpls,, oil heat.
Irg. lot. Close to shpg. center.
96ti N.ICapitoLEM

2 BDRM. So. range, refrig.,
washer, $50, Ref. EM

CLOSE IN 3 bdrm. house furn,
including auto, appliances. $C0
mo. niggiriDoinam neai re-
state. 333 First St. Ph. 77U
Wuodburn, Ore

CLEAN bdrm. hse. oil heat,
aarase. 4750 Fillmore. Keizer.
Inq. 4775 Fillmore. EM

2 BDRM. house on 2 acres, EM
by 9 a.m.

825 Larry. $85.
2030 N. Com'l, $55.

Sell for $7,950. $500 down.
Ramsey Realty. EM

"$42750 2BdTRm. keizer .
$20,00 4 Rm. Rugged but liv-
able.

E. A. McGIauflin, Rltr.
335 N. High EM EM

NELSONS
RENTALS

$70 . , . 2 bdrm. unfurn.
St refrig. .

$50 , . , 2 bdrm. unfurn. hse.
close in. wood furnace

$65 . , , Furn. Jge. bdrm. apt.
.5 . , . 2 bdrm. duplex

$60,41,2 hdrm. unfurn. court
$40 ... 2 bdrm. wood eookstove
Call Dorothy Deal, Eves. ph.

EM

NELSON &

NELSON
REALTORS

1590 S. Commercial EM
PARTLY furn. 5 rm. hse., deeo

freeze, auto, washer. Lovely
yard. Refs. $65 mo, EM 7058,

Y OUPickone2 . 2Wrm7
mod., utility nn., gar., firepl.,
oak firs., gas heat. $iJ0. 1270

2 8 0 P e a ce st . EM 651 8

1 BDRM., elect, heat, garage.
265 So. 22nd. EM

PARTLY furn. bdrm., good
lo c. $45. EM Sorenson.

2 BDRM. hse. in Country, water
system, bath St oil stove. Carl
Gibson, Rt. 1, Aumsville. Ph.
Turner 7x1.

RENT within reas. New unfurn.
1 bdrm. TV ant. Gar. Nr. Gen.
Hosp. 2251 Brcyman.

FARM HOUSE on 9 acres in
Stavton area. $50 Der mo.
MOTEL UNITS near Jefferson

jci. May be rented individual-
ly' or rent all 5 units as in-

come property. Motel Units
are furnished.

NICE HOUSE in the Salem area
aria per mo. contact Oregon
Stale Highway Dept. Property
Mgr. EM Ext. 717.

LOVELY view; nice clean 2
narm. home, inside util., elec.
heat, insulated, attch, garage,water furnished. EM

UNFURN. 3 rm. hse. South,
$35 mo. EM

2 BDRMS., nr. schl., bus by
UUUI ?JJ JJ1U. JlVl

AVAIL. March I, new, 2 bdrm..
irpis., am. rm.. aoi. ping., abl,
gar., patio, $85. EM

1 BDRM.. stove, refric . $55.
Inq. 1420 Market.

2 HOUSES for lease or Sale,
.iu mo. ann up. Drapery and

walMo wall carpets. KM
3 BDRMS. Lrg. rms., gas rane

a. neai auaen. apt. szi 50. 401)2
S. Coin'I. EM after 1

p.m.
CLEAN 1 bdrm. hse. with

stoves, gar. $45, Close shopcenter. South. EM
2 BDRM. house, unfurn. Large

iiv. rm., am. rm., iuil Dsm t.
with oil furn., very nice yard,will rent on rental purchase
plan or month to month. $95
mo. EM House located
at 2185 Center St.

SMALL clean 2 bdrm., refrig.,
amvc, jjn UiU. JU.

2 BDRM.,. gas, tile firs., nr. bus,
SCnOOIS, DD. I'.lVl

FOR RENT. 4 bedroom-base-

ment. i.ts per month. South.
Near Roberts School. Rawlins
Really EM

2 BEDRM. hse. in Keizer, near
sent., snonpmg. bus. Fruittrees, garden space. EM

2 BDRM. hse.. rugs and drapesmm. aawaust neat, garage.EM Sunday or alter 6
week days.

3 BDRM. home. Irg. liv, rm.,
am. rm., nrepi., utility, 2 car
gar. Fenced yard across from
school. Children welcome.
Freezer, auto, washer, drver,some furniture available. $'l25.
EM

4 BDRM., gar., elec. vater heat
er, wired lor washer, dryer,
590 N. 17th. SCO. EM

FOR RENT: 2 bdrm. unfurn.
bse. at 1242 Court, EM

FAIRGROUND COTTAGES
1 or 2 hdrm. furn. Apt., all util.

moacraie rates Dy w.i. or mo.
EM

2 BDRM. house, util. rm., car
port, close to bus, EM
after 3:30 p.m.

2 BDRM. hse., oil furnace, dry
er, ii diks. o. aaiem sen.
Adults. EM

4 BDRMS. nr. bus, shopping, $55
mo, inq, zvio nerry.

3 BDRM. clean,1 2252' Mission,
S73. Eftl

2 RDRM. cottage, garage, range,
rciriR., t: ouncsiown mi., wan
to wall carpet. 2 hlks W. Sa-
lem Gen. R34 Cattcrlin. $70.
bdrm. at 6:t2 Cattcrlin, $55. No
pets. EM

3 B.R. home, l'j acre land, close
in worm. jm. b. M. Mason
Rlt. Ph. EM

2 BDRM. unfurn. hse., gar., gas
furn., flowers, Irg. garden,
fruit, nr. bus. store, school,
church, quiet st. 1140 Dielz.
E. of Berg's Keizer store. $60
per mo. EM

MODERN 3 rm. bouse partly.urn. ciean, asner ai orver.
Adults, reas. EM

707-- a Furnished Houses
3 BDRM. FULL BASEMENT.
double olumbine. flrenlace.
double gar. close In North.
58S win lease.
2 BDRM. SOUTH. Verv neat
and clean $(i5.
2 BDRM. NORTH with gar.
near bus ft shopping. $45. See
Joe L. Bourne. Realtor, at 1140
N- Capitol. EM

CLEAN bdrm. furn. house,
gar., adults, no pets, $45. EM

REDECORATED bdrm. Laun-dry- ,

gar. 3R45 Portland Rd.
3 RM. furn hse. Yard fenced.

1965 Highway. EM
SMALL bdrm.. adults. 339 N.

25 h. O wner ,Y. M

1 & 2 Bdrm. Furn. House
EM

2 BDRM., W. Salem, garage,
eol. only. $50 mo. EM
or EM

I BDRM. furn. $50. N. 24th. EM

C07Y bdrm. cottage, garage,
garden. TV ant., adults, KM

3 RM. furn. bungalow, $37.50
mo. Glenn Woodry, l0.i N
Summer.

2 BDRM. house at 2340 Hyde.
EM

1 BEDRM. furn. house, EM
7018.

BDRM. cottage, ant., washer
Ar dryer, adults,

2 BDRM. mod view, irpl., YV
ant.. Gar. KM

1 REDRM. coTtase. partly furn.
near Liberty $.'5. F.M

710 Wonted to Rcat H$g4

EXECUTIVE ft family urgently
need 3 hdrm. hse. 6 oj yr
lease, must be S, end, t

Hill or Candnlaua pre-
ferred. Mrs Cornelias O'lR.f.

N w. Culpepper Terrace,
.Portland,

HIGH SCHOOL AT HOME
Finish your High School in your

ip.-r-
e ti.T.e. Books furn. Low

tuition. Free Booklet. AM E It I'
CAN SCHOOL. 6543 N. Inter-
state, Portland 17, Ore.

620 Doy and Contract
t yd. shovel, crane, hoe

drg. line. mobile cranes.
7 cats, carry all clear-

ing blade. Rental contract or
unit prices.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
H05 N front St. EM

700 KentuU

702 Sleep. Rooms, Board

BOARD St rm. for men.
Center.

CLOSE in, nice warm rm., SOI.

Lcuy, os Marion.
FO i 7hV7ighTTadyT"Close," nice

warm rm. Kit. priv. EM
after 5 p.m.

HOME away from home, Men,
pat-- lunencs iuua , Din.

SLEEPING rm. for or 2, 790
IN. Uhureb. Km

TV, clean nice furn. .sleeping
nn., men. it. to wk. tM

LR&. frt. rm. Close in. 539 N.
Winter.

2 SLEEPING nns. with cooking
priv. 907 Leslie.. EM
after 6 p.m.

CLEAN, warm rms. T.V., close
m zi3 b. winter, km

CLN. quiet nr. State Bldgs.
Shpg. Dist. kit., priv. JSM

705 Aportments For Rent

FURN. Clean light 1 rm. kit.
bath. $40. 290 So. 14th.

3 RM, unfurn. apt. $32.50; 2
t)IKS. 01 UapllOl, iM
Ext. 22 daytime.

EMPLOYED couple or widow 3
room, bath, large closet,

ranee, ref.. elect heat.
water, garbage paid. EM

1Z. 10 l.
FURN. 2 rm. & bath. The Olym

pic 'AplS. E.M

COMFORTABLE, grd. floor,
i urn, a pi. ii oiks, siaie JJiag.
EM

CLOSE in South 12th St. $45.
5 rm. apt., gas heat, garage.
EM or EM

MOD. 1 bdrm. furn. apt. N.
Pvt. ent., bathr EM

CLOSE in 3 or 4 rm. furn. apt.,
priv. bath. 715 Ferry St.

4 RM. nicely furn. apt. Close in
North. $35. 2 B.R. furn. Apt.
roomy, comfortable. $55. B. M.
Mason. Rtt. EM

CASCADE . large 1

Dtirm. court rental. New fur-
niture, tile bath, verv low util-
ities. $58 mo. Call EM
evenings EM

CLEAN, CLOSE-I-

Priv. bath & ent. 492 S. High
3 RMS. in 4 plex, SE, rangT

refrig., $45. EM
EXTRA nice furn. 2 rm apt.

Pvt. ent. la block bus & shop- -

eing. Elec. heat. Keizer dist.
woman or emp. couple.

EM after 4 p.m. or Sun.
NICELY furn. 2 nn. apt. Pvt.

ill aunimer-
3 RM. furn.,util. pd., 4st fir. 597

in. h.ai
1 BDRM. furn. apt. $35. 1123

Cross St.
COURT: 2 rms., shower, furn..

$30. Mo. EM

Very Nice New Apts.
830 N. 14TH ST.

MODERN 2 rm. furn. apt. $50.
iviaaison, jcivi

2 BDRM. court apt.,, unfurn.,
range, reing. aiz iN. inn.

FURN. apt. ground floor, lady,

1 BDRM., apt., in Shop. Center.
Ground fir., 1246 Center,

CLEAN large-- rm. apt. Lower
nr., ciuue to inpuoi, civi

5

CLOSE In 4 rm. furn. basement
Apt., ut 11. furn. $42.50 mo.
See 653 N. High, EM

NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt. 3235

foriiana Ha.
2 RM. furn. util. pd, reas. 2490

jviyrne, ri.vi 'wu.
4 RM. furnr or unfurn. Apt. walk

mst. cuy center oua a. summer
CLOSE in, furn. 4 rm. apt. on

main nr. um. turn, see at ooj
N. High or call EM

ELAINE APTS.
NICE 3 rm. apt. liv. rm., kit. St

oaniH iai
1 BDRM., court unfurn., adults,

TV, 1435 Trade..
2 RMS. Apt., furn., oil ht., bus,

fcivi

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. apt., clean, attrac. nr.

snap center ct ous. 13th at
E. Rural.

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
ent. bath, ultl. Pd. 419 S. 19th.

SALVADORE APTS
ONE A 2 hdrm npts range &

reirig. turn, km
THE CENTURY, 1961 CENTER.

new irn. nix, i norm. Apis.
CLEAN 1 bdrm. apt. Close in.

570 Union.
FURN. court $45 plus utilities.

2455Trade. EM
LOVELY UNFURN7Near

Capitol, barbecue, creek, auto
lndry . Coti pic. EM 3 9524.

LARGE wcil turn. 2 rm. apt.
2nd fir., gas stoves, $30 mo.
Washing facilities. No pets,
adults pfd. Refs. required. 2164
Maple Ave. EM

UN FUli N, 1 bdrm., stoves, re-
frig. Very clean. EM

AMBASSADOR
Nicely fiirnjipts 550 N. Summer
3 ROOM""niod .1Nier'!'vfurii

EM 7 14b or EM
CLOSE-I- rrnTfiirn" npUmi.

$21, 765 Marion. EM
FURN. apt., util. pd.. onbrnT

$30. $45. 125 Gcrth. EM 45072.
SEE this Irg. 3 rm. mod. apt.

auto.utiI. 1055 Edgewater.
FURN, 2 bdrm., heated apT

priv:ent.. 1411 Court.
3 RM. furn.. 2nd fir. rm. bsm't,

util. pd. 194 N. 14th.

706 Duplexes
2 RDRM. unfurn. len, pvt.

yd., gar. EMT
COMPLETELY fufn. mod. du-

plex. South of town $50 St $55
a mo. Couple only. EM

NEW?bdrm7r"bircrrklt7r7
liv. rnv. att. gar. S. EM3"841.

FURN. 2 bdrm. upstairs duplex
$35. Close to State Bldgs. ft
Willamette Univ. or EM
days or EM eves.

4 RM, 2"bdrm.. Ant. with Util.
rm. in new Duplex. $70 mo.
EM

FURN. bsm't. apt. Ulll. pd. 1065
N. 13th.

COZY bdrm. duplex furn.
for 2 persons 460 N.

Winter.
2 DUPLEXES. furn.. t unfurn,

S. $45. Ohmart ft Calaba.
EM
RDRM . range, refrig., gar

$67 JO. 1175 S a s n a w. F.M

TV toot Colorful 4Vrn7urn7
apt for couple employed.
Southend of town. EM

TIRED iookinV. Seethis" 2 bdrm.

NEW 2 bdrm7. verv"nlce. $657
Draw drape.LPortlandRd

CLEAN mreiv furn 2 Wrm. du-

plex. TV ant. F.M

707 Hums Far Sent
2 BDRM. modern house, firepl

TV ant., dM, gxr uater furn.
ttlO.

1 PFPRM. houee & nice
yrd 548. Innuire 220 MisMon
St. EM-- .3535.

A)I)lNOMACIIINKS
Buy as you rent. AM makes

456 Court
EM

aiiUDlNG
CAPITOL Bedding; Mattresses,

new & renovated. EM

CAH PEN T E K --Jf. ONTRACTOR
Home Building &

Halph M. Scheldel, KM

CRM EN TW OHK

Specialize tn bsm't. foundations,
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
L.R., D.R., Kit., bath, hall,att. utility St Garage. Enc'l.
yard, patio, near all schools,
bus, stores, price reasonable,
EM after 5:30 or Sat.
or Sun.

WELL built 2 bdrm. 3 yrs. old.
2820 Hollywood Dr.
2 BDRM. home double garage,

cemeni ariveway. inq. izja n.
16th EM

3 BDRM. 2 yrs. old; fenced yard.
r.ngiewooa, ui, ivitg. si.oOU
dn. EM

3 BDRM. furn. or unfurn., good
loc, oas a. Lima. c.m ;: SHbit.

801 Business Opportun.
MAJOR OIL CO. service station

for lease in Salem. Station is
now doing good business. For
info. EM

APARTMENT house, near state
bldg., good loc. St Income.
EM

WE HAVE A business for sale
paying $200 per month with a
secured lease for 10 years.
Total Income on this place
$24,000. $5000 will handle. In-
come will more than pay bal-
ance. I will be glad to explain
details. Call BEN GRIFFITH
EVE PHONE EM

RAWLINS REALTY

605 CHEMEKETA
EM

YOUNG MAN: Learn painting
business, Must have
small capital. Statesman-Journal- .

Box 549.

FOR SALE: Battery rebuilding
Sz repairing business. Whole-
sale & retail sales. Well es-
tablished business under pre-
sent owner 6 vcars. Will
train and assist for short
period. Also furnish shop
space. Tools and equipment
and parts included in sale.
Box 533 Statesman-Journal- ,

802 Bus. & Income Prop.

APARTMENT
HOUSE

Close in downtown on Ferry St.
$315 mo. income. Priced at
$28,000.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
1860 Mission St. Ph. EM
or eve. F.M or EM

Now is the time to buv a
farm, we have some good
ones.

Sell or Lease
One storv concrete

business huilding. about 10.000
sq. feel. Would consider1 some
trade. For details call Joe L.
Bourne Realtor at 1140 North
Caoitnl. EM Eve. EM

WO Rentals

710 Wanted to Rent Hset
SCH. Administrator wants 3

bdrm., Bsm't.. Englewood
dist.. Mar, 1. EM

714 Business Rentals

OFFICE space for 2 offices and
receptionist in West Gate
Shopping Center. EM

STORESPACE a vaiUb feTn
good shooptng area with goodfoot traffic. 20 ft. light, attrac-tiv-

window displav with 900
ft. of good usable room. Ideal
for small business, office ft
small repair.

UPSTAIRS OFFICE with good
visibility from heavilv trav-
eled main thoroughfare in well
heated, clean bids. Next to ex-
cellent doctor' office. Suitable
for dentist, lawver or account-ant- .

For aDpt. to see call S. R
Barry. EM or write 1515
N. 24th.

780 Moving & Storoge
Larmer Transfer k Storage

Complett moving service Also
cents for BEKINS Nation-,Wtd- e

Movers Ph EM

LOWCOST stoVVcf H U'stifl
Furniture Co. EM

nome ii.'!u unemcKetacorner 13th, beautiful interior,
newly decorated, fine Antique
furnishings. To see Call EM

2 BED RM HOME
with extra Ig. lot and trees,
lg. attic rm. with bunk beds.1. kitchen, nice location. Call
G. A. Walters, Realtor, EM

or

ONEBLOCK TO LESLIE J St
HIGH a real nice 2 bed rm.
home With extra bed rm, over
garage, lg. kitchen, oil

oak floors, good terms.
Call G. A. Walters. Realtor,EM er EM

Convenient Terms
New district South. New 8

bdrm dhl. gar., birch kit.,uttl. din. rm., nook, price onlv
$I05O0.EM

joe wirrcnisoN REMrorVLt us solve your mm needs.To Buy. sell or Rem - Call
4i7 1311 "center

fVrO will buy equitv In mod. 2
bdrm. home. Owner leaving
EMn4.3s.;, bt ,ccn by

o


